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	Committee Name

	Information Technology
	Submission Contact Name:
	Emily Tipton

	Chair


	Karen Craig
kcraig@tuskegee.edu
	Submission Contact E-mail
	etipton@utk.edu

	Vice-Chair


	Rick Hayes
rick.hayes@uky.edu
	Submission Contact Phone
	865-974-3129

	Secretary


	Ashwani Srivastava
srivastava@pvamu.edu
	Date of Submission
	August 24, 2017

	PLC Representative 1862


	Rhonda Conlon, rhonda_conlon@ncsu.edu
	PLC Representative 1890
	Terrence Wolfork
wolforkt@fvsu.edu

	1862 Advisor
	Dr. Gary Jackson
gary.jackson@msstate.edu
	1890 Advisor


	Dr. Courtney Owens
courtney.owens@kysu.edu


Annual Plan of Work

September 1, 2017 – August 31, 2018
	Item to Accomplish


	Responsibility

(Names of people assigned to item)
	Key Contact

(Person who will serve as a key contact for item)
	Goal Date

(Anticipated completion date)
	Completion Date 

(to be filled in when completed)

	Continue collaboration with the EdTech Learning Network and appropriate SR-PLN committees to promote the network as a resource to discover tools and platform to engage with other Extension professionals incorporating technology into their program. The SR-PLN IT Committee will contribute information to the EdTech Learning Network.

	Entire committee
	Jim Segers
Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service
Ashwani Srivastava
Prairie View A&M University
	August 2018
	

	Explore and evaluate professional development opportunities (organizations, conferences) to cultivate and develop Extension IT professionals to meet the growing demands of a dynamic industry and evolving Extension technology landscape.
	Entire committee


	Terrence Wolfork
Fort Valley State University

Fred Piazza
Louisiana State University AgCenter
	August 2018
	

	Engage SR-PLN committees to define common technology needs to enhance regional program delivery and activities.


	Entire Committee
	Rhonda Conlon
North Carolina State University
Neal Vines
Virginia Tech

Emily Tipton

University of Tennessee
	August 2018
	

	Develop and curate best practices for conducting distance collaboration session to support the SRDC’s Virtual, Multi-state Working groups.

	Entire Committee
	Neal Vines

Virginia Tech


Sam Boyster

University of Arkansas
	August 2018
	


Quarterly Conference Call Schedule:  All meetings will be held on Thursday at 10:00 am eastern/9:00 am central
October 5, 2017
February 1, 2018
April 5, 2018

July 19, 2018
